
MEN PWR RESULTS

Men PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dane Whalen Osage City 266.0 370.0 0

2 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 330.0 330.0 0

3 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 278.0 250.0 0

4 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 302.0 225.0 0

5 Kyler Holloway McLouth 245.0 220.0 0

6 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 243.0 210.0 0

7 Ben Ward Conway Springs 295.0 200.0 0

8 Riley White Neodesha High School 259.0 195.0 0

9 Sam Ortiz Neodesha High School 262.1 180.0 0

10 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 180.0 0

11 Corwin Davis Kingman High School 253.0 175.0 0

12 Adam Pitts Sterling High School 268.0 175.0 0

13 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 350.0 165.0 0

Men PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dane Whalen Osage City 266.0 550.0 0

2 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 278.0 435.0 0

3 Kyler Holloway McLouth 245.0 400.0 0

4 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 243.0 380.0 0

5 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 375.0 0

6 Adam Pitts Sterling High School 268.0 350.0 0

7 Ben Ward Conway Springs 295.0 325.0 0

8 Corwin Davis Kingman High School 253.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Riley White Neodesha High School 259.0 250.0 0

10 Sam Ortiz Neodesha High School 262.1 250.0 0

11 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 350.0 245.0 0

12 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 302.0 0 0

13 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 330.0 0 0

Men PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dane Whalen Osage City 266.0 315.0 0

2 Kyler Holloway McLouth 245.0 240.0 0

3 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 243.0 225.0 0

4 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 278.0 225.0 0

5 Adam Pitts Sterling High School 268.0 210.0 0

6 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 205.0 0

7 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 302.0 185.0 0

8 Riley White Neodesha High School 259.0 175.0 0

9 Sam Ortiz Neodesha High School 262.1 145.0 0

10 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 350.0 115.0 0

11 Corwin Davis Kingman High School 253.0 0 0

12 Ben Ward Conway Springs 295.0 0 0

13 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 330.0 0 0

Men PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dane Whalen Osage City 266.0 1235.0 10

2 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 278.0 910.0 8

3 Kyler Holloway McLouth 245.0 860.0 6

4 Mason Springer Neodesha High School 243.0 815.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jonathon Mason Ellinwood High School 271.0 760.0 2

6 Adam Pitts Sterling High School 268.0 735.0 1

7 Riley White Neodesha High School 259.0 620.0 0

8 Sam Ortiz Neodesha High School 262.1 575.0 0

9 Ben Ward Conway Springs 295.0 525.0 0

10 Matthew Williams Central Heights Vikings 350.0 525.0 0

11 Corwin Davis Kingman High School 253.0 490.0 0

12 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 302.0 410.0 0

13 Brock Clifton Central Heights Vikings 330.0 330.0 0


